Step one: installation for handbar unit

1. Take out the ATY from carton, bolts removed from that
support are no use, throw away.

2.Take out (I and E-uf-t 2 on 3).then fixDon(@)t 1ighten D2
and@ by 3}, ® on (&) by (D).

3.Please put one light into 6)'s"N", the other light into @
's"R". ® on @) by @. |

4. Take down @Dand@'s @), then fix B on (Dand@ by @. (The
step of assembling left and right side is the same)

Attention:

|.Don't throw away the rubber washer of (9.

2.(1) must be fixed in the middle of (4.

NO Name Specification| Quantity Remark
A 5 ] I-I'-]['. =il Flf'll:l-"n[
(' [Handbar clip 2 handware bag
~ | Handbar ..-Iir_. In the standard
(2 : | ¥ F
seal handware bag
(@ |[Steering stem I In the ATV
(4 |Handbar I In the ATV
— .I-Tl rl‘:l{'. :‘i.HT'll:.IHrl:[
5"" I{'.lt }]H :{ 55 4 I]El[“]“ilrt" ]HLE
~, | Urrmamental
(G J [ In the carton

cover, handbar
= |Plank ,ornamental

cover, handhar 2 On the handbar
O e T
_ M6 x 16 2 On the handbar
@ |Bolt

M6 x 20 2 On the handbar

A0 |Standweld I In the ATV
an |Standweld | In the ATV
o Il'l .I'H"' =5 HIEI.'-'I.'I:'I:l
@ Br}lt F'1 ﬁ K i 2 '.1 I':I-':ltl:ll;i“illll'. I]H.E

Step two: installation for front wheels
1.Take down 2 from (1, then fix 2 on (D hy (3.
2.Take down (@) from (D).
Attention:

'3) must be firm, if not, don't use the ATV,

NO Name Specification| Quantity Hemark
T | Front wheel 23x7-10 y) In the carton
.| Connecting L

2) plate front wheel 2 In the ATV

Inthe standard

3 | Nut MI0O Q

handware bag

In the standard

(@ | Bush 2

handware bag




Step three: installation for rear wheels
1. Take down 2 from (1), then fix (2 on () by (3.
2.Take down (4) from (1,
Attention:

(3 must be firm, if not, don't use the ATV,

N Name Specilieation Quantity Remark

1) | Rear wheel 22x 10-10 2 In the carton

(.onnecting

2 plate rear wheel 2 Inthe ATY

. : In the standard

D | Nu i 8 handware bag
In the standard

4) | Bush 2

handware bag

Step four: installation of bumper , front absorber and front cover

K 51l T £ T M s R
1.Take down (2} from (L), fix (&) on (L) by (21

2 Take out 4 and take down (5, six 4} on &), (I by 3.

NO Name Specification| Quantity Remark
U |Frame | Inthe ATV

2 |Bolt M8 x 16 4 In the ATV

3 Bumper | In the carton
@ 1Shocker absorber 2 In the ATV

5 1R | In the ATV

B INut MI10 2 In the Ballonet
D Bt M10 x 50 5 In the Ballonet




Step five: installation for battery and seat

| . Take out (1), 2, take down 3 on 2, put [ into 2.

2.Put @ inte 2 back. (please refer to the installation
instruction of "-_.[:’_:I

3. Put back 20 into the ATV, which includes positive and
negative lead, the battery cable. Includes red cable and green
cable, please be noted that the red cable should be connected with
the positive lead, while green cable with negative lead when
connecling.

4. Take up @ by hands, clasp & by L hand, press down @
forwarding to fasten, (2) on (6) by ().

5.(8) On @ by i, Q.

Attention:

Don't spatter (1) on @), if so, please wipe it up, then install.

N() Name Specification| Quantity Remark
i) !-ii-?-lp.-:-;:lg. e | In the carton

2) | Battery l Inthe ATY

3 | Plug I On the battery
4 | Seat | Inthe ATV

o | Seat lock | On the seat

6 | Battery box I Inthe ATV

i) | Buttery band I Inthe ATY

A | Standweld | Inthe ATV

9 | Standweld I In the rear fender comp
10 | Bolt M6 x 30 2 Inthe ATV

@ | Nut M6 2 In the ATV




